Ne Tukep

1 MSFT

2 AMZN
3 AAPL
4  GOOG
5 ADBE
6 NFLX
7 PYPL

HanmeHoBaHue dMuUTeHTa

Microsoft Corporation

Amazon.com, Inc.

Apple, Inc.

Alphabet, Inc.

ADOBE INC.

Netflix, Inc.

PayPal Holdings, Inc.

OTtpacneBas
NPUHaANEeXHOCTb

[MporpamMmmHoe

obecneyeHmne, obnavHble

BblHNCIEHNA

OneKTpoHHas
Kommepums, obnadHbole
BblYMCIIEHNS

MoTpebuTtenbckasn
9NEKTPOHUKA

OneKTpoHHas
KoMMepums

MpounsBoacTBo
NpUKagHoro
NporpamMMHOro
obecneyeHus

CTpumMuHr aygmo/snaeo

OneKTpoHHas
KomMmMepLums

ISIN

US5949181045

US0231351067

US0378331005

US02079K1079

US00724F1012

US64110L1061

US70450Y1038

Wght,

6,67%

6,67%

6,67%

6,67%

6,67%

6,67%

6,67%

WW,

0,0247

0,0458

0,0210

0,0844

0,2681

0,4364

0,7764

KonuyecTtBo
Akumn (wT.)

7 440 000 000

10 260 000 000

15 730 000 000

5 940 000 000

455 800 000

444 540 000

1 120 000 000



10

11

12

13

14

TSM

NVDA

SNAP

QCOM

CRM

AVGO

AFRM

[enoanTtapHble pacnmcku
Citibank, N.A.,
YyAOCTOBEPSIOLLME NMpaBa B

OTHOLLUEHMN 0ObIKHOBEHHbIX

akumm Taiwan
Semiconductor

Manufacturing Company Ltd.

NVIDIA Corporation

Snap Inc.

QUALCOMM Incorporated

Salesforce.com, inc.

Broadcom Inc.

Affirm Holdings, Inc. Class A

KomnoHeHTHaa 6asa

KomnoHeHTHaga 6asa

MpounsBoacTBO
NpUKIagHoro
NporpaMmmMHOro
obecneyvyeHus

TenekoMMyHMKaLMOHHOE
obopynoBaHue

MponsBoacTeo
NpUKNagHoro
nporpaMmmMHoOro
obecrneyvyeHus

KomMmnoHeHTHasa 6asa

UT cepBucel n
nporpaMmmMHoe
obecneyeHve

US8740391003

US67066G1040

US83304A1060

US7475251036

US79466L3024

US11135F1012

US00827B1061

6,67%

6,67%

6,67%

6,67%

6,67%

6,67%

6,67%

0,1154

0,0567

3,4385

0,4688

0,2812

0,1725

5190 000 000

2 470 000 000

1 350 000 000

1110 000 000

974 000 000

412 690 000

14,8756 235 830 000



[MporpammHoe
15 PANW Palo Alto Networks, Inc. obecneyeHne n US6974351057 6,67% 0,8512 305 850 000
KnbepbesonacHoCTb



